dunze
Superpressure
Technologies
Pneumatic pumps 647 – E1 series
Single acting pump, plunger diameter is 125 mm.
Dunze GmbH
Cuxhavener Str. 36 • 21149 Hamburg • Germany • Tel.: 0049 (0) 50053381 • Fax: 040 50053382 • Website: www.dunze.de • E-Mail: sales@dunze.de
part number transmission ratio
pressure flow connection
7 bar
driven
8 bar
driven
l/min air inlet outlet
647-E1-0072 9:1 63 72 16,95 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
647-E1-0136 17:1 119 136 9,53 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
647-E1-0200 25:1 175 200 6,62 G1/2 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
647-E1-0312 39:1 273 312 4,26 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
647-E1-0480 60:1 420 480 2,64 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
647-E1-0640 80:1 560 640 2,07 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
647-E1-0864 108:1 756 864 1,52 G1/2 1/2" NPT 3/8" NPT
647-E1-1200 150:1 1050 1200 1,06 G1/2 3/8" NPT 9/16"-18 UNF
647-E1-1920 240:1 1680 1920 0,67 G1/2 1/4" NPT 9/16"-18 UNF